
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

The Door Store (Southern) Limited 

|/We 
Kelly Mitchell 
30 Oxford Street 
Southampton 
$014 3DJ 

Form 4.20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07744865 
-- se He 

Carl Jackson 

30 Oxford Street 
Southampton 

$014 3DJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 16 May 2013 

Signed Date 16 May 2013 

Quantuma LLP T/A Quantuma Restructuring 
30 Oxford Street 
Southampton 
$014 3DJ 

Ref = THEQO27/KM/CJ/AP/CL 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Insolv--~ 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

For Official Use 
Onns ae ea 

WEE 
24/05/2013 #161 

naunaurnt a ne 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Door Store (Southern) Limited 

on the 16 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Franass Russel Wilson 

Signed (eae ame 

Dated Ib —5S- 13. 



The Door Store (Southern) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 May 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Tangible assets 1,158 00 999 00 

Book Debts 4,242 00 2,107 00 

Goodwill 100 

Cash at Bank 3,000 00 3,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors : oS 7 6,107 00 

Signature OL Date [ “S- 3 . 

IU) 



The Door Store (Southern) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 16 May 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,107 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

oo NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,107 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

~~~ 6,107 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) _ 7 _ 7 NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,107 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges oT 6,107 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) oo _NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,107 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 35,382 00 

HMRC - VAT 4,025 00 
HMRC - Corporation tax 1,177 00 

- 2  -40,584 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (34,477 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ~ ~ ~~ (34,477 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Signature NA Date (6-5 13. iy 



Quantuma LLP T/A Quantuma Restructuring 

The Door Store (Southern) Limited 

B - Company Creditors 

Key Name Address £ 

coo Camden Group Units 4-7 Steepte Industnal Estate, Antnm Co Antnm N Ireland BT41 1AB 4,227 42 
cco CET Southem Ocean House Dundas Lane Portsmouth Hampshire PO3 SND 245073 
cco2 The Coloured Door Company Ltd c/o Husband Collection Services Basepoint, Premier Way Abbey Park Industna! Estate 51446 

Romsey Hampshire SO51 94Q 

CFO0O Fareham Borough Council Cre Offices, Civic Way Fareham Hampshire PO16 7AZ 329 82 

CFO1 FAB Castle Court, 1 Castle Street Portchester Fareham Hampshire PO16 90D 31800 

CHOO HMRC The Natonal Insolvency Unit, 5th Floor Regian House Liverpool L74 1AD 402470 

CHO1 HMRC Room BP3202 Warkworth House Benton Park View Longbenton, Newcastle Upon 000 

Tyne NE98 1ZZ 
CHMRG HMRC Room BP3202 Warkworth House, Benton Park View Longbenton Newcastle Upon 1,177 00 

Tyne, NE98 12Z 

CLoo Link-a-trade: Kirkgate House Amy Johnson Way Blackpool Buiness Park Blackpool Lancashire FY4 187 20 

2RP 
cPo0 Polyframe South Ltd 230 Ordnance Business Park Aerodrome Road, Gosport, Hampshire PO13 OFG 1937871 
CPO1 Phoenix Door Panels Ltd West Newlands Industral Estate, Somersham Huntingdon Cambndgshire, PE28 3EB 3569 93 

CT00 Trade Products Limited 33 Mamsforth Dove Middlesborough, TS5 832 4226 41 
cv00 Vision Publicatons Group. PO Box 298 Ormskirk L39 2WQ 180 00 

13 Entries Totalling 40,584 38 

Signature 

Page tof 1 IPS SQL Ver 2013 01 16 May 2013 12 22 



Quantuma LLP T/A Quantuma Restructuring 
The Door Store (Southern) Limited 
C - Shareholders 

Key Name Address Pret Ord Other Total 

HDOO Mr Lawrence Day C/o Unt 2, The Avenue Fareham Hampshire, PO14 1NP o 1 0 1 

HWOO Mr Francis Wilson Cio Unt 2 The Avenue, Fareham Hampshire PO14 1NP oO 1 0 4 

2 Entnes Totalling 

Signature 

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 2010 16 May 2013 12 23 


